
TYPE	OF	CUSTOMER	KEY:

MEMBER	[A}							MEMBER	FAMILY	[B]							HOUSE	GUEST	OF	MEMBER	[C]							NON-HOUSE	GUEST	OF	MEMBER	[D]	

LONG	TERM	TENANT	[F]							HOUSE	GUEST	OF	LONG	TERM	TENANT	[G]							NON-HOUSE	GUEST	OF	LONG	TERM	TENANT	[H]	

HOLIDAY	RENTAL	TENANT	[E]							VISITOR	[I}

PROPERTY	NAME:

NAME	OF	PERSON	REGISTERING	CUSTOMER:

EMAIL	OF	PERSON	REGISTERING	CUSTOMER:

NAME	OF	CUSTOMER	BEING	REGISTERED
TYPE	OF	CUSTOMER	

A	-	I
ARRIVAL	DATE	AT	

VILLA
DEPARTURE	DATE	AT	

VILLA
DATE(S)	VISITING	

CLUB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

Please	complete	and	email	to	concierge@sandylanepoa.com

SLPOA	Inc.	Sandy	Lane	Estate	Beach	Club,	St.	James,	Barbados,	West	Indies.	4321128,	concierge@sandylanepoa.com
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Please	complete	and	email	to	concierge@sandylanepoa.com

SLPOA	Inc.	Sandy	Lane	Estate	Beach	Club,	St.	James,	Barbados,	West	Indies.	4321128,	concierge@sandylanepoa.com



